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Anat Eisenberg & Team

ADDRESS

55 Church St

9 Haring Lane

47 Robin Ln

8 Duck Pond Rd

27 Warren Ln

26 Glen Goin Dr

12 Audrey Urban Ct
13 Ellens Way

20 Audrey Urban Court
4 Duck Pond Rd

24 Graham St

421 Route 9w

26 Marie Major Dr
15 Schaffer Rd

24 Pike St

10 Frick Dr

50 Allison Rd

STYLE
Col
Split
Ranch
Col
Col
Contp
Col
Col
Colonial
Col
Contp
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col
Col

BR FB HB
2 1 0
3 1 1
5 3 2
4 3 1
5 3 1
5 4 1
5 4 1
5 5 2
6 6 1
6 9 3
5 4 2
7 7 1
6 6 2
6 6 2
6 7 1
8 11 3
5 6 3
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1.1.2024 to 12.31.2024

o, I
19 Properties Sold in 2024 vs. 23 Sold in 2023 17%

ASKING SOLD

A
MEDIAN

ASKING
$620,000
$1,150,000
$1,950,000
$2,495,000
$2,395,000
$2,498,000
$2,777,000
$3,100,000
$3,450,000
$3,575,000
$3,999,000
$4,750,000
$4,395,000
$4,950,000
$4,750,000
$14,995,000
$7,950,000

SOLD FOR
$590,000
$1,160,000
$2,000,000
$2,200,000
$2,325,000
$2,498,000
$2,550,000
$3,100,000
$3,410,000
$3,550,000
$3,624,500
$3,700,000
$4,000,000
$4,200,000
$4,600,000
$7,125,000
$7,500,000

%
-5%
1%
3%
-12%
-3%
0%
-8%
0%
-1%
-1%
-9%
-22%
-9%
-15%
-3%
-52%
-6%

WSWAESW $5,384,105 $4,359,605
$3,575,000 $3,550,000

SOLD ON
2/9/2024

-9%
-4%

LISTING OFFICE
Coldwell Banker

12/11/2024 PRESTIG

5/10/2024
9/23/2024
2/26/2024
9/30/2024
3/15/2024
6/18/2024
12/3/2024
7/31/2024
2/8/2024

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
OPEN LISTING-SOLD

PPSIR

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's

11/22/2024 Compass

5/17/2024
3/12/2024
4/5/2024
5/20/2024
2/12/2024

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Coldwell Banker

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Christie's

EISENBERG

201.341.4765
kv TOWN LIFE

KELLERWILLIAMS. R

SELLING OFFICE
English Realty

Keller Williams

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Coldwell Banker

Coldwell Banker

Coldwell Banker

Realtyline

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
PPSIR

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Young Star

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Simply Real Estate

Coldwell Banker

Prominent Properties Sotheby's
Compass

Data is obtained from the NJMLS & is deemed reliable but not guaranteed These properties were listed and sold by various participants of NJMLS
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ADDRESS STYLE BR FB HB ASKING SOLD FOR % SOLD ON LISTING OFFICE SELLING OFFICE
24 Cambridge Way Col 7 7 4 510,499,000 $8,000,000 -24% 5/16/2024 Christie's Prominent Properties Sotheby's
4 Stone Tower Dr Col 7 9 3 $22,000,000 $16,700,000 -24% 7/17/2024 Prominent Properties Sotheby's Prominent Properties Sotheby's
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