

Alpine SoldReport



www.anateisenberg.com eisenberganat@gmail.com



1.1.2024 to 12.31.2024

19 Properties Sold in 2024 vs. 23 Sold in 2023 17%

	ASKING	SOLD	%
AVERAGES	\$5,384,105	\$4,359,605	-9%
MEDIAN	\$3,575,000	\$3,550,000	-4%

ADDRESS	STYLE	BR	FB	НВ	ASKING	SOLD FOR	%	SOLD ON	LISTING OFFICE	SELLING OFFICE
55 Church St	Col	2	1	0	\$620,000	\$590,000	-5%	2/9/2024	Coldwell Banker	English Realty
9 Haring Lane	Split	3	1	1	\$1,150,000	\$1,160,000	1%	12/11/2024	PRESTIG	Keller Williams
47 Robin Ln	Ranch	5	3	2	\$1,950,000	\$2,000,000	3%	5/10/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
8 Duck Pond Rd	Col	4	3	1	\$2,495,000	\$2,200,000	-12%	9/23/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Coldwell Banker
27 Warren Ln	Col	5	3	1	\$2,395,000	\$2,325,000	-3%	2/26/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Coldwell Banker
26 Glen Goin Dr	Contp	5	4	1	\$2,498,000	\$2,498,000	0%	9/30/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Coldwell Banker
12 Audrey Urban Ct	Col	5	4	1	\$2,777,000	\$2,550,000	-8%	3/15/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Realtyline
13 Ellens Way	Col	5	5	2	\$3,100,000	\$3,100,000	0%	6/18/2024	OPEN LISTING-SOLD	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
20 Audrey Urban Court	Colonial	6	6	1	\$3,450,000	\$3,410,000	-1%	12/3/2024	PPSIR	PPSIR
4 Duck Pond Rd	Col	6	9	3	\$3,575,000	\$3,550,000	-1%	7/31/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
24 Graham St	Contp	5	4	2	\$3,999,000	\$3,624,500	-9%	2/8/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
421 Route 9w	Col	7	7	1	\$4,750,000	\$3,700,000	-22%	11/22/2024	Compass	Young Star
26 Marie Major Dr	Col	6	6	2	\$4,395,000	\$4,000,000	-9%	5/17/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
15 Schaffer Rd	Col	6	6	2	\$4,950,000	\$4,200,000	-15%	3/12/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Simply Real Estate
24 Pike St	Col	6	7	1	\$4,750,000	\$4,600,000	-3%	4/5/2024	Coldwell Banker	Coldwell Banker
10 Frick Dr	Col	8	11	3	\$14,995,000	\$7,125,000	-52%	5/20/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
50 Allison Rd	Col	5	6	3	\$7,950,000	\$7,500,000	-6%	2/12/2024	Christie's	Compass



Alpine SoldReport





eisenberganat@gmail.com



ADDRESS	STYLE	BR	FB	НВ	ASKING	SOLD FOR	%	SOLD ON	LISTING OFFICE	SELLING OFFICE
24 Cambridge Way	Col	7	7	4	\$10,499,000	\$8,000,000	-24%	5/16/2024	Christie's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's
4 Stone Tower Dr	Col	7	9	3	\$22,000,000	\$16,700,000	-24%	7/17/2024	Prominent Properties Sotheby's	Prominent Properties Sotheby's